AN

PRIST UNIVERSITY :

———

: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.SC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER
2201CHI0101
2201CH10102
2201CHI10103
2201CHI0104
2201CHI0105
2201CHI0106
2201CHI0107
2201CHIOI08
2201CH10109
2201CHI0110
2201CHI10111
2201CHI0112
2201CHI0113
2201CH10114
2201CHI0115
2201CHI0116
2201CHI0117
2201CHIO0118
2201CHI0119

NAME

SANDHIYA M
DURGADEVI G
MAHESH D
BHAVANI M
DEENA D
NARMADHA G
REKHA E
JAMUNA D
DHARANISHA V
GOMATHIESWARI S
SANDHIYA S
ABITHA N
PREETHI M
APARNA D
KAVIYAM
SALINIC
PARTHIBAN D
MUGESH B
BABY D

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

55
60
52
54
55
54
65

66
54
53
50
68
52
53
54
5]

20111AEC21

78
85
75
80
79
78
91
75
78
81
91
80
73
71
94
77
80
80
79

A

O || = 0T >0 >|>lp|2

o e |

26
24

54
55
54
65
52
50
53
51
52
56
66
54
53
50
68
52
53
54
55

20111AEC22

80
79
78
21
77
76
78
75
79
82
91
80
73
71
94
77
80
80
79

A

Q || D

- 2 -

INT
21
26
25
27
26

24
26

25
25
29

26
26
21
20
2%
29

EXT TOT GRD INT

[14]
68
52
53
54
35
54
65
55
54
65
54
53
54
67
54
67
54
53

20114AEC23

87
94
77
80
80
79
78
91
82
79
90
83
73
80
93
75
87
79
82

At

At

26
29

26
29
27
26
24

20114AEC24L

60
67
53
55
54
50
53
51
52
56
66
54
53
50
68
52
33
54

55

86
96
60
81

81

76
78
77
79
84
95
80
80
76
94
81
80
80
79

A+
(8]
C

At

At
A

Flelxlzlz|o|®

||

26

20112AEC25A

60
67
53

86
96
60
81

81

80
82
85
78
80
80
76
78
77
81
77
93
79
76

At
0
C

A

20112ZAEC26A

55
54
65
55
54
65
54
53
54
67
54
67
54
53
56
53
60
53
54

81
80
91
82
81
93
83
73
80
93
80
94
82
82
83
77
85
80
78

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

At
A
0
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.SC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER i 20111AEC21 20111AEC22 20114AEC23 201 14AEC24L 20112AEC25A 20112AEC26A
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2201CH10120 PUGHAZHE 25 65 90 A+ 25 65 90 A+ 27 56 83 A+ | 25 65 90 A+ | 28 60 88 A+ 26 68 94 O
2201CHI0121 ROSY A 27 50 77 A 27 50 77 A 24 53 77 A 27 50 77 A 27 68 95 8} 25 36 81 A+
2201CHI0122 KAVITHA P 25 51 76 A 29 51 &0 A 25 a0 85 A+ | 29 51 80 A 29 54 83 A+ 27 a7 94 (8]
2901CHI0123 DEVIS 26 52 78 A 26 52 78 A 27 53 80 A 28 52 80 A 26 55 81 A+ 29 54 83 A+
2301CH10124  SABEDHKUMAR V 26 64 90 A+ 26 64 90 A+ 24 54 78 A 26 64 90 A+ 24 50 4 A 26 53 00 A
2201CHI0125 NISHANTH S 25 53 78 A 25 53 78 A 26 68 04 (8] 25 53 78 A 28 53 &1 At 25 35 80 A
2001CH10126 JAYASNDHIYA C 25 54 79 A 29 54 83 A+ 23 56 79 A | 29 54 8 A+ 22 60 82 At 24 69 93 O
2201CHI0127 POOVARASAN M 26 55 81 A 26 55 81 Ad 29 67 94 8] 26 55 81 A+ | 29 55 84 A+ 26 68 94 O
2201CH10128 ABINAYAR 26 56 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 29 54 83 A+ 26 56 8 A+ 27 67 94 O 20 67 87 A+
2201CHI0129  VANITHA.E 27 67 94 O 27 67 9% O 26 53 79 A 27 67 94 O 29 60 8 A+ 27 54 81 A+
2201CH10130 SATHYAPRIYA. WV 24 58 82 A+ 24 58 82 A+ 25 55 80 A 24 58 82 A+ | 25 52 77 A 27 35 82 At
2201CH10131 DINESH.B 25 55 80 A 25 55 80 A 24 69 93 O 25 55 8 A 27 S1 78 A 27 66 93 O
2201CH10132 VISHNUPRASANTH. 5 25 50 75 A 27 53 80 A 26 68 94 O 27 53 80 A 27 67 Qa4 (8] 23 33 76 A
2201CH10133  VASANTHAKUMAR. A 26 54 8 A 25 54 79 A 20 67 8 A+ 29 54 83 A+ 29 54 83y Al 24 52 76
2201CH10134  VIVEKANANTHAM. V 26 52 78 A 27 52 79 A |27 54 Bl A+ 27 52 79 A 26 53 079 A |27 52 071 A
2201CHI0135 RAMKI P 22 52 74 A 26 65 91 8] 27 55 82 Al 26 65 91 0] 25 66 91 8] 26 65 91 8]
2201CHI0136 ARUN. A 26 55 81 A+ 26 57 83 A+ | 27 66 93 O 28 57 85 A+ | 24 69 93 (6] 28 57 85 A+
2901CH10137 SWEDHA. K 27 S5 8 A+ 25 50 75 A 23 53 76 A | 28 50 78 A 26 68 94 O 25 55 80
2201CHI0138 SANGEETHA, M 27 54 81 A+ 25 54 79 A 24 52 76 A 29 54 83 A+ | 26 56 82 A+ 27 51 TR A
2901CH10139 PUSHPARAL S % 52 78 A 26 52 78 A 20 66 B A+ 26 52 78 A 27 67 9% O 28 52 80

s
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.SC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER X 20111AEC21 20111AEC22 20114AEC23 20114AEC241L 20112AEC25A 20112ZAEC26A

NUMBER AN INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201CHI0140 DHINKARAN. R 22 52 74 A 22 52 74 A 129 55 84 A+ 22 52 74 A 29 53 82 A+ 29 55 84 Al
2201CHI0141  NETHAILP 25 55 B A | 25 55 80 A | 21 56 77 A 29 55 84 A+ 27 52 79 A 25 69 94 8]
2201CHI10142 THAMIZHVANAN. T 24 55 79 A 27 55 82 A+ 29 57 8 A+ 26 53 79 A 25 51 7 A 26 537" A
2201CHI10143  VENKATACHALAPTHY. G 26 54 80 A 20 67 87 A+ | 29 54 83 A+ | 29 54 83 A+ 24 52 76 A 29 54 83 A+
2201CHI10149  PRIYADHARSHINI M 26 52 78 A 27 54 81 A+ 27 52 79 A 260 53 79 A 27 52 719 A 27 52719 A
2201CHI0145 ABINESH. E 22 52 74 A 27 55 B2 A+ | 26 65 91 O 25 66 91 O 26 65 91 Q 26 65 91 8]
2201CHI10146  THIRUPATHI. § 26 55 81 A+ 27 66 93 O 28 57 8 A+ 24 69 93 O 28 57 8 A+ 28 57 8% At
2201CH10147  SNEKA. L 27 55 82 A+ 23 5% 7% A 28 50 78 A 26 68 94 O 25 55 80 A 28 500 78 A
201CHI0148  ABIRAMI. S 27 5 81 A+ 24 52 76 A 29 54 83 A+ | 26 56 82 A+ | 27 51 78 A 29 54 B3 A+
2201CHI0149  BALAIL M 26 52 78 A 20 66 8 A+ 26 52 7R A | 27 67 94 O | 28 52 80 A 260 52 78 A

2011 TAEC21-ADVANCED ENGLISH - I 1

2011 1AEC22-ENGLISH - 11

20114AEC23-GENERAL CHEMISTRY — 11

201 14AEC24L-ORGANIC ANALYSIS LAB

20112AEC25A-0ODE, PDE AND LAPLACE TRANSFORM

201 12ZAEC26A-ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY IN VECTOR CALCULUS
201 14RLC27-RESEARCH LED SEMINAR

L0438
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.SC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER 20114RLC27
i e INT EXT TOT GRD

2201CH10101  SANDHIYAM 29 66 95 O
2201CH10102 PURGADEVIG 20 60 89 A+
2201CHI0103 MAHESHD 26 52 78 A
2201CH10104 BHAVANIM 27 66 93 O
2201CHI0105 DEENAD 28 69 97 O
2201CHI0106 NARMADHA G 26 67 93 0
2201CHI0107 REKHAE 25 53 78 A
2201CHI0108 JAMUNAD 24 5175 A
2201CHI0109 PHARANISHA V 27 52 79 A
2201CHI0110 GOMATHIESWARIL S 28 67 95 (8}
2201CH1011]  SANDHIYAS 29 66 95 0
2201cHI0112  ABITHAN 26 54 80 A
2201CHI0113  PREETHIM 25 53 78 A
2201CH10114 APARNAD 26 50 76 A
2201CHI0115  KAVIYAM 26 68 94 0
2201CHI0116  SALINIC 20 52 81 A+
2201CHI0117  PARTHIBAN D 27 67 94

2201CHI0118 MUGESHB 26 54 80 A
2201CHI0119 BABYD 29 55 84 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.SC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER ) 20114RLC27

NUMBER NamE INT EXT TOT GRD
2201CH10120 PUGHAZH E 29 65 94 0
2201CHI0121 ROSY A 26 65 91 O
2201CHI0122  KAVITHA P 27 55 82 A+
2201CH10123 DEVIS 25 sS4 79 A
2201CH10124 SABEDHKUMAR V 25 65 90 A
2201CHI0125  NISHANTH S 29 54 83 A+
2201CHI0126 JAYASNDHIYA C 20 53 73 A
2201CH10127 POOVARASAN M 26 54 80 A
2201CH10128 ABINAYAR % 67 93 0O
2201CHI0129  VANITHA.E 21 54 75 A
2201CHI0130 SATHYAPRIYA, V 20 67 87 A+
2201CH1013] DINESIL. B %5 54 79 A
2201CH10132  VISHNUPRASANTH. S 29 53 82 At
2201CHID133  VASANTHAKUMAR. A 27 56 83 A+
2201CHI10134  VIVEKANANTHAM. V 25 66 91 (6]
2201CHI0135 RAMKLP 4 69 93 0O
2201CH10136  ARUN. A 26 68 94 0O
2201CH10137 SWEDHA. K 26 56 82 A+
2201CHI10138  SANGEETHA. M 27 67 94 0O
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.SC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER ) 20114RLC27

NUMBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD
2201CHI0139  PUSHPARAL § 20 53 82 A+
2201CH10140  DHINKARAN. R 27 5279 A
2201CH10141  NETHAJL P 2551 76 A
2201CHI0142  THAMIZHVANAN. T 24 52 76 A
2201CHI0143  VENKATACHALAPTHY. G 27 52 79 A
2201CHI10144 PRIYADHARSHINI M 26 65 9] O
2201CH10145  ABINESH,E 28 57 85 Ad
2201CH10146  THIRUPATHI. S 25 55 80 A
2201CHI10147  SNEKA L 27 51 78 A
2201CH10148  ABIRAML § 28 52 80 A
2201CH10149  BALAILM 26 52 78 A

201 14RLC27-RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

F
Cantvaller of Examinutions
o o B.SC., Degres Examination Provisional Results JUN-2023
Nune of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

S  Depariment sBSC CHEMISTRY

| REUISTER - HIAECA] | AECR 201 14AEC43 201 4ALCHIL T1IAECHS WILSCLS ISSCAQ

‘ ~ NUMEER = INT | EXT 1'(1T|CRI.I INT | EXT | TOT | GRD | INT | EXT [ TOT | GRD | INT | EXT | TOT| GRO | INT | EXT | TOT | GRD | InT | ExT | TOT | GRD | INT| EXT| TOT
2IOICHIO01 |V dyothika 84371 A 243862 B |24 48| 72| A[29]66]|95) 028437 25166 91| 0 ]29]32] 61
2101CH10102 |V Sowndbarya 20| 32| 61| B 2839|6781 |24[45|69|Bs|27]65]|92] 029]32] 61 2| 68| 94| 0 [29]35] 64
ZHHCHIOION |5 Lency 2013564 B |28]39|67|B+|24]42)|66|Br|27]|53|8 | Al2]35]64 22 | 64| 86 | A+|29] 36| 65
2101CHI0104 |G Rekha 201361651 B |29|4372] A|28]41|69|B+|[27]|50]77|A[20]36]65 22|60 | 82| A+ |[29]38]67|Br|
| 21OICHI0105 |S Abipriya 29| 38|67 [ Br|20 a4 | 73| A|28]|20]|57| c|23|s52]|7s 29|38 | 67 [ B+|23[55| 78| A |28]36|64| B
| SHHCHI0N6! 1P Krupa 25152177 | A 2832|160 C|29|29|58| C |26|57|8|Ar|23]59]|82|Ar|25]|59|84]|A+]25]44|60]B+
2IOTCHION07 |1 Sasikala 25 |44 | 69 | B+| 2535 |60 | C | 26(39| 65| B |26 54] 80 25 [ 57 [ 82 [ A+ | 25|58 |83 |Ai|26]39]65| B
| 2101CHI0108 R Srinithi 201391651 B 26]31[57]C|2|39|65|B|26|56]8 |Ar|2|57|83|A+|25|64]|80|Ar]|2]39]65|B |
HIHCHTON09 P Deepakkumar 26139165/ B |25/36 61| BI25[35/60| C|23]55/78| A[22]58/80| A |2/[43]|69|B+[26]35]61|B |
“1OTCHION0 |A B Thamizhazhzgan 26 | 35 | 6 26139165 B 25|44 |69 |B+|25]57| 82 | At|22| 64|86 |A+]|26]56|8 |A+|24]48[72] A
SHICHIONEL S Seerazhagan 24 [ 48| 72 2513964 | B |26/43]|69|B+[26] 56|82 |Ar|25|57]8 |A+|22] 64|86 |A+|24]45] 69| B+
[ 21OTCHIOT M. Pandeeswari 24145169 B+ |24 3862 B|26|55|81 |Ar|28]52/80| Al25|ss5 80| Aal27]53/80 | a24]a2]66]|8:
SIOICHIONS K Gayathin 24 ) 42|66 | B3+] 24| 38| 62| B|25|47| 72| A |26]59|85 | A+| 24|42 66|B+]27]50]77 2843|710 | A |
[ FHTCHTOTI M. Vithya 28 [ 43| 71 24138162 B 2448 )72 A|29(66|95| 0]28[43]71 2566|191 0|29|32|61| B
ZI0ICTI0NLS | A Swathi 20 | 32 | @l 28|39 |67 |B+| 24|45 69 |B+]|27]|65]|92] 0293261 2| 68| 94| 0 |29]35|64| B
2IOLCHTTONG (M. Anburaja 29 | 35 | 64 2813967 | B+ | 24|42 |66 |B+|27|53|8 | A|29]35] 64 22648 |A+]29]36|65| B
ZIOTCHI0117 |A. Viswanathan 29136165| B129143[72| A |28|41[69|Br|27|50]|77] A[29]36]|65| B|22]60]82)A+]20]38]67]8
HI0TCHIONS |B. Oorkavaln 29138167 | B+ 120 |44 | 73| A |28(29]57] C|23[52|75| A |29|38|67|B+|23|55|78| A |28]36[64]B|
2101CHI0119 |M. Praveena 28136 64| B|29)44 73| A|20|32]61|B|25]|66]91|0]28]36]64 23|59 | 82| A+|26|36] 62| B
~HICIHIOL0 T, Yedhavalli 26|36 | 62| B|28]55]|83|At]29] 35| 64 26| 68| 94| 0|26 36| 62 25|57 | 82 | A+|23[55( 78| A
2U01CHI0121 A Vinothini 2355 | 78| A 2552 | 77| A |20 36|65 B|22]64]86|ai]|23]55]78 26| 57| 83 [ At]|26]|56] 82 | Ar|
2101CH10122 R Samathavukannan 20156 | 82 | A+] 25 | 44 | 69 | B+ 29 | 38| 67 |B+| 22| 60|82 | A+| 26|56 |82 |A+[22] 58|80 | A [2554] 79 A |
[ ZIOICITI0123 |A Arunkumar 25541 79| A 26]43]69 B+ | 28|36 64| B |23]55]78| A|25|54]70 2|57]79] Al2s|35]60] C
2HOICHI0124 1A Asha 25 | 35 | 60 26|55 | 81 [A+|26(36]62| B |23]|59|8|A+|25]35] 60 23 (55|78 | A[28|36]64| B
PIOMCHIONS |S. Kalpany 2836 64| B )25 47|72 | A 2355|718 25|57 | 82 | Av| 28 | 36 | 64 23|55 78| A |28[34]62| B
2IDICHIT0N6 JA. Kanishkar 28134162 B | 24481 72| A |26[56|8 |Ar|26|57]|8 |A+|28]34|62|B[25]|55]|80[ Aa29|33]|62]8
2101C110127 |A Kathiravan 29[33]62 | B124[45]69|Br|25]|54[79| A|22]58|80] A|2[33|62]B[2]56]8|At[2933]62]B|
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Contriller of Examinations

BSC, Degree Evamination Provisiunal Resulis =JUN-Z023

Nane of the lnstitution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Db puar tmnent :I'I..‘i{'('ll!hlls'flt\'
I AECH] WITAECY2 M IHAECYS NHAECHL IMITIAECIS 2ILSCLS WISSCAQ

=
0T | GRD | INT | EXT | TOT | GRD | INT EXT | TOT | GRD | INT | EXT | TOT | GRD| INT EXT | TOT | GRD | INT | EXT | TOT | GRD | INT | EXT| TOT GRD
2 | ‘B

RECGISTER
NUMBER

NAME
]

|_‘HFJ(_"H]H[23 V. Keerthana

e

D128 |V, Keent 62 24142166 |B+125135]60| C|22]57( 79| A[29]33|62] B [25]57]82]ar]|2]39]6s B
2IDICINOT29 |1, Kirubakaran 2 651 B 128141169 B+|2836 64| B [23]|55]|78| a2 39165| B |26 58|84 Ar|26]39]65| B
B

43|71 ] A [ 28)]34] 62 55?8A2639658265985A+253560C

V. Lavanya

12
L

2101CHI0I31 (K. Meenatchi 32061 | B]2]33]6 25155/ 80 | AJ25|35|60| C|29]64]|93]| 02|31]57]
| 2101CH10132 € Mohan 2,641 B 291331621 B 2656|862 A+ 2|31|s57]clam|er|os| o]as|36]61]8]
2H0ICHI0133 (D, Mowleeswari 36 65| B | 26|39 65 25|57 | 82 | A+ 25136 | 61| B |25]|59) 84| A+|20|60] 89| A+

| 2101110139 38167 B+126139]65| B|26|58)84|A+|29]60|8 |A+]25]58]|83]A+|28]60]88]As
36 | 64 535|160 C[26]59] 85 At 33 60 | 88 | A+| 25| 57| 82 | A+| 29| 64 93| O
36 | 62 26 | 31| 57| C |29 64| 93 O 2653|779 A 25558 A 281 67| 95 0

55| 78

I 2H0LCHI0135 S, Pramila

251361611 B|28]67)95] 0125|5176 A|26]55]|81|A+|25|59]84/as
2916089 [A+]25[59| 84 |A+|25]|36| 61| B|26|57]83]|A+|25]58]83]a+
26| 5480 | A [25]57) 82| A

| 56| 82
54| 79| 28 | 60 | 88 | At | 25| 58| 83| A+|25] 55 80

B
B
A
At
| A A
351601 C126156|8 |A+]|25]57)| 8 A+t|24|56]|80 ] A|26]56]8|as|25]55]80] A
B A
B
B
B
B
B

2001010139 R Ranjith Kumar

| STOTCHIOH0 [P Sowmiya

2HOTCHIONL S, Srideyi

4 - 36 | 64 25|54 79] A 25|55 80| A |24]54]78 28168196| 0 [25]52]|77] A |
| ZICHT0N2 ]S, Sridevi 34 | 62 25| 35| 60 2| 55 81 [ A 24)|35[59] ¢ |25 60)85]Aar|24]35]79] A
2HOLCHTO 3 R Thiruvarasi 33 | 62 591 84 [A+| 24 46| 70 | B+

> >
(3]
LN

IIUI(_‘IIJH[-H_ 5. Vignesh
iI_F}J(l‘ImlE NTndIliniN
HOICHI0146 [Tays
I. 2 Iffi_L_ﬁ | [l]_l)' Sulilm\slml\zl_
2UHIBAECY] TAMILIV

25| 58 | B3 | At | 24|41 65
64 | 89 | A+ | 2851 79| A
26 | 43| 69 | Bi 25|60/ 85 At
67195] O 25|59 84 | A+

28 | 3 | 62 26| 54 [ 80| A | 25| 53| 78
29 [ 33| 62 26| 56 | 82 | A+ 25| 33 58
29133162 B 28|51 79| A2 33|59
3564 B [29]33|62| B|2|56] 82| aAl 26 | 31 | 57

c

28136 )64 | B |26 57| 83| A+r] 24| 54 78
B
B

o [0
[
L

Javanthn V

(!
2
o=

HHTIAECY? ENGLISHIV

2N HAECY3 GENERAL CHEMISTRY

HAECHL PHYSISCS LAB
20LI3AECHS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
HWILSCLS PHYSICSH

HISSCAQ PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :CHEMISTRY

REGISTER - 20114AEC61 20114AEC62 20114AEC63L 201 14AECG4L - 20114DSCE5A 201130EC

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001CH10101  S.SAKTHI THARUNAN 23 54 77 A |24 52 76 A |23 5S4 77 A |24 59 83 A+ |2 65 8 A+ 24 50 74

2001CH10102 7 MOHAMED ARIF 24 67 91 O 26 59 8 A+ 22 45 67 B+ 26 54 80 A | 24 45 69 Br 22 34 56 C
2001CHI0103  S.BALA KUMAR 21 S0 71 A |22 35 ST C |25 54 79 A |25 65 90 A+|25 33 58 C 23 39 62 B
2001CHI0104  P.THANDAYUTHAPANI 20 64 84 A+ | 26 67 93 O 26 S3 79 A |22 55 77 A | 2B 56 79 A 24 53 17 A
2001CH10105  RASHWANTH 2 52 74 A | 27 52 79 A |24 60 8 A+ 26 54 8 A | 22 33 55 P 2 54 75 A
2001CHI0106  P.DHIVAKARAN 26 59 85 A+ | 22 60 8 A+ 22 53 75 A | 23 67 9 A+ 24 44 68 B 20 50 70 B
2001CHI0107 MANOJ Y 24 57 81 A+ . 20 46 66 B+ 23 44 67 B 22 54 h 76 A 25 33 58 G 22 49 71 A
2001CHI0108  VISHANTHV =39 2 2 4 F |23 64 8 A+ | 24 53 77 A |20 53 7 A |2 55 77 A 27 S0 77 A
2001CH10109  BHARATHVALE 23 50 73 A | 24 S3 77 A 23 54 77 A | 24 39 6 B 2 50 71 A 2 55 8 Al
2001CHI0110  NITHISHKUMAR AJAY R K 24 44 68 B+ | 21 45 66 B+ | 22 67 89 A+ 21 44 65 B | 20 65 8 A+ 29 52 81 At
2001CHIONT  AJAY R 25 55 80 A |22 55 77 A 25 56 81 A+ 23 54 77 A |22 63 8 A+ 2 47 73 A
2001CHI0112 ANNAMALAIYAR Y 22 54 76 A 25 44 69 B+ I 22 58 80 A 22 45 67 B+ 26 49 75 A 25 54 79 A
2001CH10113  RAJASEKARANK 23 45 68 Br| 26 53 79 A |23 5S4 77 A |25 5S4 79 A 27 54 8 A+ 24 67 91 O
2001CH10114  SHANMUGHAM.M 25 44 69 B+ |24 40 64 B 24 53 77 A | 26 53 79 A |24 33 57 C 2 52 78 A
2001CHION1S SUBARNAN K 22 40 62 B . 22 39 61 B : 26 67 93 0] 24 60 84 A+ 28 46 T4 A 25 65 a0 At
2001CHI0116  ABARNA.S 24 45 69 Bt | 24 45 69 B+ | 22 57 79 A |2 53 75 A 2 S0 72 A 2 53 15 A
2001CHI0117  CHARUMATHIB 27 37 64 B |23 53 76 A | 24 44 68 B+ | 23 44 67 Bt 26 44 70 B+ 23 55 78 A
2001CHI0118  NANDHINLK 26 54 80 A |24 33 57 C 27 37 64 B | 24 53 77 A |24 57 8 A+ 24 34 58 C
2001CHI0119  NANDHINLN 22 44 66 B+ |25 18 43 F | 22 sS4 76 A |23 54 77 A |24 60 84 A+ | 21 59 8 A




B.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN' 2023
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001CH10120
2001CH10121
2001CH10122
2001CH10123
2001CHIO124
2001CHI10125
2001CH10126
2001CHI10127
2001CHI10128
2001CH10129
2001CH10130
2001CHI10131
2001CHI10132
2001CHI0133
2001CH10134
2001CH10135
2001CHI0136
2001CH10137
2001CH10138

NAME

JAYANTHLV
SUBHALAKSHMI.M
KANIMOZHLG
SONA S
PRIYADHARSHINI R
MERCY R

JOYCEV

ANITHA D
SANDHIYA M
DURGADEVI G
MAHESH D
BHAVANI M
DEENA D
NARMADHA G
REKHAE

JAMUNA D
DHARANISHA V
GOMATHIESWARI S
SANDHIYA S

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

25
21
20
25
20
24
21
2
25
26
24
22
24
28
25
23
22
24
22

20114AEC61

34
67
56
45
44
43
56
45
53
52
59
52
68
62
57
68
60
53
54

59
88
76
70
64
67
77
67
78
78
83
74
92
90
82
9l
82
77
76

[5:
At
A

B+

B

B+

22
25
22
23
24
26
23

22

26
22

+ | 20

20114AEC62

44
43
36
53
52
55
49
51
52
67
46
64
53
54
62
44
53
56
a7

66
68
58
76
76
81
72
73
78
89
66
87
77
75
84
69
79
80
89

B+

ElEleimle |2 s|pla|®

> | %

B+

28
20
23
21
22
28
27
24
22
20

21

22
23

| 25
At |

22
23

20
| 24
At

25

201 14AEC63L

35
65
53
52
52
67
57
55
51
68
55
57
53
38
52
67
65
50
64

83
85
76
73
74
95
84
79
73
88
76
79
76
63
74
on
85
74
&9

A+ | 22
A+ | 25
A 22
A | 23
A 24
0 26
At 22
A 24
A2
A+ | 22
A 28
A 20
A 23
B | 21
A . 22
A+ | 28
A+ | 27
A 24
A+ | 22

201 14AECGH4L -

67
56
58
54
53
67
57
44
37
54
55
65
53
52
52
67
57
55
s

89
81
80
77
77
93
79
68
64
76
83
85
76
73
74
95
84
79
73

At

23

20114DSC65A

55
59
54
50
67
59
52
51
67
52
33
67
60
55
55
55
54
55
65

78
81
75
74
89
85
74
74
9]
74
61
94
85
79
80
81
74
82
85

A
A+

22
26
27
24
25
26
22
23
26
24

201130EC

60
56
32
54
33
49
55
60
33
52
55
47
56
51
55
61
52
67
65

82
82
59
78
58
75
77
83
39
76
80
68
76
76
81
83
77
94
93

Cnntrol]er%i?\]ﬂ

At
At
4

=l | e sl >s 0>

>
T

0
@]

TR

xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sec., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :CHEMISTRY

REGISTER o 20114AEC61 20114AEC62 20114AEC63L 20114AEC64L - 20114DSC65A 201130EC
HUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001CHI0139  ABITHA N 25 65 90 A+| 2 45 71 A |23 60 8 A+ 20 68 8 A+ 23 53 76 A 25 54 79 A
2001CH10140  PREETHIM 22 54 77 A |22 60 8 A+l 22 51 73 A 21 55 7 A |21 52 73 A 26 53 79 A
2001CH10141  APARNA D 25 62 87 A+ 24 36 60 C |24 52 76 A | 22 57 79 A |22 52 74 A | 22 60 8 A
2001CHI0142  KAVIYAM 24 54 78 A 2 52 78 A 25 45 70 B+ 23 53 76 A |28 67 9 O 25 67 9 O
2001CHI0143  SALINIC 26 65 91 O 25 65 90 A+ |27 67 94 O 25 38 63 B 27 57 84 A~ 21 64 85 A+
2001CHI0144  PARTHIBAN D 23 57 80 A 24 68 92 O |25 52 77 A | 2 52 74 A 24 55 79 A 20 67 8 A+
2001CH10145  MUGESH B 26 62 8 A+ 23 55 78 A | 27 65 92 O |23 67 90 A+ 22 51 73 A 25 68 93 O

20114AEC61 -  INORGANIC CHEMISTRY —II

20114AEC62 - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY — I

20114AEC63L. - INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL

20114AEC64L - DOMESTIC PRODUCTS PREPARATION - PRACTICAL

20114DSC65A - POLYMER CHEMISTRY
201130EC - INSTRUMENTATION
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001CH10101
2001CHI0102
2001CH10103
2001CH10104
2001CH10105
2001CH10106
2001CH10107
2001CH10108
2001CHI0T09
2001CH10110
2001CHI0TT1
2001CH10112
2001CHI0113
2001CHI0114
2001CH10115
2001CH10116
2001CHI0117
2001CHI10118

NAME

S.SAKTHI THARUNAN
Z MOHAMED ARIF
S.BALA KUMAR
P.THANDAYUTHAPANI
RAASHWANTH
P.DHIVAKARAN
MANOLV
VISHANTH.V
BHARATHVALR
NITHISHKUMAR AJAY R.K
AJAY R
ANNAMALAIYAR.Y
RAJASEKARANK
SHANMUGHAM.M
SUBARNAN.K
ABARNAS
CHARUMATHLB
NANDHINLK

201SSCIM 201LSSCCE

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

25
23
22
20

55 80 A 25 55 80 A
ss 78 A | 24 54 78 A |
65 87 Al 23 45 68 B+
60 8 A 25 55 80 A
59 83 A+ 24 54 78 A
50 75 A 22 67 89 At
33 60 C |24 54 78 A |
51 T4 A 26 53 79 A f
52 76 A | 27 54 81 A+
59 84 A+ 25 37 62 B |
65 87 A+ 28 54 82 A+

s4 75 A |21 67 9% O
55 73 A 20 54 T4 A
67 8 A+ 21 43 64 B
50 76 A 23 56 79 A
ss 77 A | 24 53 77 A
49 73 A | 22 60 82 A+
37 6 B 25 53 78 A

.L"\ g ‘,_!?-J

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER 20188CIM 201 LSSCCE
NEMERER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001CHI0119  NANDHINLN 23 45 68 B+ 26 59 85 A+
2001CH10120  JAYANTHLV 27 33 60 C | 24 45 69 B+
2001CHI0121  SUBHALAKSHMIM 2 50 72 A |22 55 71 A
2001CH10122  KANIMOZHLG 25 51 76 A | 24 54 78 A
2001CHI0123 SONAS 22 67 89 A+ 22 68 90 A+
2001CH10124  PRIYADHARSHINI R 23 33 56 C 24 36 60 C
2001CH10125 MERCYR 26 65 91 6] 23 54 77 A
2001CHI0126 JOYCEV 24 54 78 A 22 65 87 A+
2001CH10127 ANITHAD 22 55 77 A 25 54 79 A
2001CHI0128 SANDHIYA M 21 60 81 A+ 23 68 91 0
2001CHI10129 DURGADEVIG 20 54 74 A |22 54 76 A
2001CH10130  MAHESHD 25 50 75 A 24 65 89 A+
2001CHI013] BHAVANIM 24 37 61 B 25 54 79 A
2001CH10132  DEENA D 22 49 71 A | 22 64 86 At |
2001CH10133  NARMADHA G 23 54 77 A 2% 54 80 A
2001CH10134 REKHAE 26 32 S8 € |23 60 R A+
2001CH10135  JAMUNA D 24 50 74 A 24 50 74 A
2001CH10136  PHARANISHA V 22 65 87 A+ 26 59 85 A+
2001CH10137 GOMATHIESWARI S 25 50 75 A 28 44 72 A

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001CHI10138
2001CHI10139
2001CH10140
2001CHI0141
2001CHI0142
2001CH10143
2001CH10144
2001CH10145

20188CIM -
201LSSCCE -

SANDHIYA S
ABITHA N
PREETHIM
APARNA D
KAVIYAM
SALINIC
PARTHIBAN D
MUGESH B

NAME

22
21
20
24
25
23
26
24

INTERVIEW SKILLS TRAINING AND MOCK TEST

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

201SSCIM

54
67
52
59
55
33
54
55

76
88
72
83
80
56
80
79

A
At
A

At

A

C
A
A

27
24
23
22
20
28
26
20

53
60
33
56
58
54
53
55

201LSSCCE

80
84
56
78
78
82
79
75

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

A
At

2411 e

Controller of Examinations



